
RL 60.000m

RL 65.000m

RL 70.000m

RL 60.000m

RL 15.000m

RL 70.000m

E1 E1

soil pipesoil pipe

ridge

concrete lintel

garage door

brickbrickrendered rendered rendered

paneling

lead leadlalarm lalarm
CCTV

air brick
air brickair brick

gutter

gutter
gutter

brick

air brick

chimney

tiled roof

tiled rooftiled roof

flat roof

flat roof

gutter

step

ramp

x.x

70.74570.780
70.655

71.595

69.710

69.29069.260

67.775 67.78067.745

70.255

68.900

67.715

65.15565.150
65.230

65.05764.975
65.11564.98564.92064.91564.95564.96564.97565.00065.015

65.125
65.01064.98064.945

63.66563.66063.710

62.44562.375

66.615

67.710

70.665 70.680

tiled roof

65.710

67.040

67.57067.550

66.13066.135
65.865

66.075 66.085

67.605

192100N

5
4
4
0
5
0
E

192100N

5
4
4
0
5
0
E

192100N

RL 60.000mRL 65.000mRL 70.000m

RL 60.000mRL 15.000mRL 70.000m

E1

E1

soil pipe

soil pipe

ridge

concrete lintel

garage door

brick

brick

rendered

rendered

rendered

paneling

lead

lead

lalarm

lalarm

CCTV

air brick

air brick

air brick

gutter

gutter

gutter

brick

air brick

chimney

tiled roof

tiled roof

tiled roof

flat roof

flat roof

gutter

step

ramp

x.x

70.745

70.780

70.655

71.595

69.710

69.290

69.260

67.775

67.780

67.745

70.255

68.900

67.715

65.155

65.150

65.230

65.057

64.975

65.115

64.985

64.920

64.915

64.955

64.965

64.975

65.000

65.015

65.125

65.010

64.980

64.945

63.665

63.660

63.71062.445

62.375

66.615

67.710

70.665

70.680

tiled roof

65.710

67.040

67.570

67.550

66.130

66.135

65.865

66.075

66.085

67.605

E1

E1

CHECKED

REVISIONS

xx/xx/xx

DATE BY

xx DRAWN

MH
SURVEYED

MH MH MSL-2102-002
JOB NoSCALE @A2

23/01/22
DATE

1:50

CLIENT

PROJECT TITLE

TITLE

REVDRAWING No

2102 00

Front Elevation

Project title

Client

00 Issued for information

email: office@magellansurveys.co.ukemail: office@magellansurveys.co.ukemail: office@magellansurveys.co.uk

Tel: 07834 176758
web: www.magellansurveys.co.uk

MAGELLAN SURVEYS LIMITED

NOTES

Grid origin and orientation are related to Ordnance Survey grid using RTK GPS…
Levels are related to Station 102, Reduced Level : 64.269 m.

MSL survey information shown in colour.

MSL survey information has been extracted from 3D point cloud data. Accuracy
typically ±5mm.

Only elements visible from safe instrument setups are shown.
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